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LEON COUNTY MARRIAGE RECORDS 1885-1910

GROOM

Lamb, G. H.
Lanier, J. D.
Lane, Virdie
Lane, W. M.
Lankford, Bruce
Lathrap, E. J.
Larrabee, J. C.
Lawrance, Antrie
Lathrap, A. W.
Lawrence, J. T.
Largent, J. E.
Lankster, B. M.
Lankford, Lidney (sic)
Laningham, W. E.
Lawrance, J. S.
Lawrence, Sam
Langford, Walter
Lang, J. H.
Lanningham, W. V.
Yiarrabee, B. F.
Lard, B. A.
Lankford, Sterling
Lankford, Charlie
Lawrence, J. D.
Lane, W. G.
Lankford, Charlie
Lawson, Marion
Lavender, R. A.
Lane, W. C.
Lawreace, (sic) S. A.
Lansford, M. B.
Lane, Nathan
Lankford, William
Langham, Willie
Langford, Bruce
Langston, Bert W.
Laurance, Web
Laurence, Wess
Lathrop, F. R.
Leathers, Sam
Liggins, Tom
Leavell, W. T.
Leavell, Rube
Lee, M. C.
Leavell, G. W,
Leavell, Jno. Henry
Lee, Seabe

Lee, W. G.

Leech, Thos.

Lee, M. L.
Leavell, Hamp
Leathers, S. L.
Leamon, A. P.

e

BRIDE

Shepherd, Rena
Dryman, M. E.
Reid, Della
Baker, Emma
Washington, Tibbie
Marsh, Mary
Sherman, Addie
Griffin, Sarah
Marsh, Zelar
Taylor, Carrie
Shirey, M. E.
Tubb, Mary

West, Fannie
Parker, Pinkey
Holland, Lou
Owens, Classy
Johnson, Eveline
Corley, Josie
Robinson, Annie
Humberson, Nannie
Gore, M. A.
Washington, Mary
Dixon, Lela

Ivy, Minnie B.
Evans, Anna Eliza
Shurman, Bettie
Daughtrey, Fannie
Brinkley, Eliza
Ward, Dellia
Walker, Nellie
Smith, Della
Murphy, Annie
Sherman, Roseta

Washington, Pearl A.

Murphy, Annie
Douthitt,
Plummer, Ada
Shaw, Sallie
Hill, Mattie
Tool, Jane
Sullivan, Mary
Page, P. C.
Jordan, Lethanann
Bain, Mattie
Reinheart, Cassie
Eddings, Etta
Chatham, Sarah
Ketchey, Fannie
Voyet, Marie C.
Holly, B. J.
Johnson, Mary
Simms, Lizzie
McGuffin, Barbone

Carrie E.

DATE

12-28-1910
10-12-1885
12-24-1885
6-5-1887
11-30-1888
2-14-1889
9-18-1889
7-20-1890
12-11-1890
10-4-1891
11-17-1891
1-31-1893
12-7-1893
6-24-1894
11-14-1894
1-20-1895
10-5-1896
11-18-1896

- 11-2-1897

12-29-1897
1-20-1898
1-26-1898
12-22-1898
10-15-1900
10-20-1901
11-7-1901
1-2-1902
1-5-1902
1-12-1902
3-27-1904
3-22-1905
7-15-1906
4-14-1907

- 7-22-1907

3-24-1908
2-21-1909
11-22-1909
2-10-1910
none given
1-1-1886
6-16-1887
5-1-1890
12-26-1890
7-23-1891
12-13-1894
12-30-1894
5-26-1895
12-26-1895
4-15-1896
2-17-1897
8-14-1897
7-7-1898
12-11-1898
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Wagner, Anderson Davis, Leucinda 7-25-1889
Wallace, Allen Harris, Lizzie 7-16-1890
Walker, Charley Thomas, Fannie 8-27-1891
Walker, H. M. Kennedy, M. E. 12-30-1891
Walls, Sam Oliver, Sarah 12-31-1891
Walker, A. W. Bentley, 2-17-1892
Wallace, Will Tubb, Lizzie 8-29-1893
Waltrip, Leanard P. Loworence, Francis E. L. 12-9-1894
Waltman, W. M. Monroe, Violet 1-16-1895 -
Wadkins, James Cook, Maggie 9-12-1895
Walston, W. J. Jones, C. L. none given
Walker, W. P. Rupe, Carrie 4-5-1896
Wallis, Walter Balck, Lula none given
Walker, Chas. C. Tubbs, Mary E. 8-8-1896
Walker, Edmond Bryant, Amy 3-11-1897
Wade, Frank Thomas, Isabella 12-16-1897
Wallace, Albert Yarborough, Mattie 12-19-1897
Walston, Gillam Campbell, Martha R. 2-27-1898
Walker, R. O. Cessna, Lily 10-16-1898
Walton, Felix Seale, Ida 10-29-1898
Walton, Alfred Hall, Mary 12-21-1898
Walstom, H. L. Heigler, Rachel 1-22-1899
~Walker, Jim Goodson, Lilla 2-25-1899
Naltrip, R. A. Lynch, Lilia 4-8-1899
Walker, Nathan Mattison, Mary Maggie Lee 12-21-1899
Walston, J. R. Brooks, A. E. none given
Walker, B. G. Perry, C. E. 12-26-1900
¥Walker, W. A. — Humberson, Lee 1-17-1901
Walton, T. K. . . .  Brand, Kagie = 'O | 7-7-1901
Waltrip, S. P. Epstein, Hattye 1-12-1902
Wade, W. W. Holland, Alberta 2-15-1902
Wagoner, A. C. Winn, Ella 3-12-1902
Waltmon, L. D. Cook, Nannie Mae 12-27-1902
Wagoner, George Davis, Belle 5-29-1904
Wahl, J. H. Barkley, Luta L. 6-1-1904
Wade, Frank MaGrew, Rosa 8-6-1904
Wagoner, J. E. Scoggins, J. V. 9-3-1904
Wagoner, A. D. Jones, Pearl 12-11-1904
Wallace, Geo. Ellis, Alice 3-20-1905
Walker, Marvin Singleton, Tommie 11-5-1905
Wallis, Louis Willis, Norah 3-24-1906
Wallace, Walter Fletcher, Lula 11-25-1906
Walker, D. M. Glover, M. F. 2-16-1907
Wagner, Joe Stephenson, Eula 6-24-1908
Walker, Hugh McDaniel, Mittie 11-8-1908
Wadington, Wallace Tyler, Sadie 3-20-1910
Walker, Charley Simpson, Effie 7-30-1910
—Yade, Frank McAdams, Essie 10-27-1910
Jard, Z. W. Manual, Fannie 2-11-1887
Warner, C. L. Carver, Lucy Ann 9-15-1889
Ware, Thos. F. Ware, E. D. 5-29-1891
Warren, Joe Hendon, Nettie 12-15-1892
Warren, Sam Hollan, Lula 12-22-1892



